KAMUX OYJ

KAMUX OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000206750

Overview

2024/05/24 09:26:36
Price

5.94 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

F14000206750
KAMUX

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

238 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

5.91 EUR (482)
5.95 EUR (397)
5.93 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.90 EUR

5.94 EUR
5.931916 EUR
1,884
11,175.73

28

75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000206750&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000206750&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd6a971216bc61dc625a595fd59bcf96167e6912a58cedb49ff6e14ef6cbb4e0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4870ecb23559d5aee&time=1716623979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94c707e0b0078874943499c655e494acf5e69c240b99218340964331a7f8ff4b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a31e6adfd31d5cb6&time=1716623979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=224fbd308e43ac8c672551a2eb60f7ed0110c8d975d95a8ef1ed80b35f35f25f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=581c83c7e3448925b&time=1716623979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deb64c506bc733a4f0e7ec96eca5ff9cfc4fc04d2fe704eec34478deff6deeca&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e52f5f3b92e2f2e14&time=1716623979&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca0a6157c928f70c0eca6050e615237140674f3d0c3f09e6e8f30276f2a7edc6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ab58a9905e8ab184&time=1716623979&tool=RSC

KAMUX OYJ

Details

2024/05/24 09:26:36

Price
5.94 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

F14000206750
KAMUX

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Commerce
Stock

238 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.91 EUR (482)
Ask (Ask size) 5.95 EUR (397)
Open 5.93 EUR
High 5.94 EUR
Low 5.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.94 EUR
VWAP 5.931916 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,884
Trading volume 11,175.73
Number of trades 28
Last size 75
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.92% +14.67% -59.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.59 +0.76 -8.65
Beta 0.92 0.81 0.88
Volatility  26.23 29.91 35.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/03/

Time

22:02

08:09

09:26

08:04

13:49

Price

5.91 EUR

5.87 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.2510 EUR

5.94 EUR (84,308
5.62 EUR (43,346
5.46 EUR (46,564
5.48 EUR (46,706

4.88 EUR (2024/03/01
6.26 EUR (2023/09/04
4.86 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
)
6.13 EUR (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI4000206750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325545897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188685977

KAMUX OYJ

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/05/
24

2021/12/
15

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:16 5.83 EUR

16:19 12.17 USD

08:11 5.86 EUR

09:06 5.91 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188685977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323292462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319292510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319292510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325357136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188987976

KAMUX OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
KAMUX

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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